
 

      ATTENDANCE    FANTASTIC FISH 

       Safeguarding children is everyone’s responsibility. If you have any concerns, please telephone 01302 737777. 

      t: 01302 368879 

      e: admin@lakeside.doncaster.sch.uk 

      www.lakesidedoncaster.com 

       NEWSLETTER               
  16th May—20th May 2022 

   DIARY DATES 

THE COMMUNITY HUB 

 

 

100% 

98% 

96% 

95% 

94% 

90% 

80% 

Class  % Attendance 

Nursery 89.9% 

Reception 86.3% 

1 JD 90% 

1 GH  99% 

2 RP 91.8% 

2 RH 94.2% 

3/4 AA  90.3% 

3/4 JV 95.7% 

4 AW  92.6% 

4 KM 98.2% 

5 NS 97.4% 

5 MC 95.4% 

6 RC 92.6% 

6 NW  99.1% 

Whole School  94.2% 

Class        Award 

1 GH Muhammad  S 

1 JD  Inaya Z 

2 RP Penelope P 

2 RH Ali M 

3/4 AA  Denis P 

3/4 JV David C 

4 AW  Nicholas C 

4 KM Sienna K 

5 NS Zofia W 

5 MC Irha Z 

6 RC Whole Class 

6 NW  Whole Class 

  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Red  Cheesy Triangle 
Shepherds  

Pie 

Roast Gammon 
& Gravy 

Beef Burger in a 
Bap 

Fish Fingers and 
Chips 

Green 
Vegetarian Bolo-
gnese 

Vegetarian Meat-
balls 

Vegetarian Pie  
Vegetarian Pizza 
Burger 

Vegetable Fin-
gers 

Blue  
Jacket Potato with 
Tuna Mayo 

Assorted Sand-
wiches - Ham, 
Cheese or Tuna  

Assorted Sand-
wiches - Cheese, 
Tuna or Egg 

Jacket Potato 
with Cheese and 
Beans 

Assorted Sand-
wices - Cheese, 
Tuna or Egg 

Bread Available Daily - Fruit Available Everyday 

17th 

May 

Year 6 Crucial Crew 
Visit 

 

Tuesdays 

 

 

Wednes-

days 

 

 

Thursday 

 

Saturdays 

1..00—

3.00 

 

8.30—

10.30 

 

 

8.30—

10.30 

 

1.00—

2.00 

Foundation for 

Phonics—AFCL 

Course 

 

Maths AFCL Course 

Yoga 

Social Supermarket 

English AFCL 

Course 

 

71st Doncaster 

Hunafa Scout 
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