# NEWSLETTER

16th May—20th May 2022

# ATTENDANCE

Class	% Attendance
Nursery	89.9%
Reception	86.3%
1 JD	90%
1 GH	99%
2 RP	91.8%
2 RH	94.2%
3/4 AA	90.3%
3/4 JV	95.7%
4 AW	92.6%
4 KM	98.2%
5 NS	97.4%
5 MC	95.4%
6 RC	92.6%
6 NW	99.1%
Whole School	94.2%
98% 95	90%
ATTENDANCE THE	MOMETER

100% 96% 94% 80%

### **DIARY DATES**

17th May	Year 6	Crucial Crew Visit	
ГНЕ СС	OMMU	JNITY HUB	
Tuesdays	100— 3.00	Foundation for Phonics—AFCL Course	
Wednes- days	8.30— 10.30	Maths AFCL Course Yoga Social Supermarket	
Thursday	8.30— 10.30	English AFCL Course	
Saturdays	1.00— 2.00	71st Doncaster Hunafa Scout	

# **FANTASTIC FISH**

Class	Award			
1 GH	Muhammad S			
1 JD	Inaya Z			
2 RP	Penelope P			
2 RH	Ali M			
3/4 AA	Denis P			
3/4 JV	David C			
4 AW	Nicholas C			
4 КМ	Sienna K			
5 NS	Zofia W			
5 MC	Irha Z			
6 RC	Whole Class			
6 NW	Whole Class			

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
Red Cheesy Triangle		Shepherds	Roast Gammon		Fish Fingers and Chips		
		Pie	& Gravy				
Green		Vegetarian Meat- balls	Vegetarian Pie	Vegetarian Pizza Burger	Vegetable Fin- gers		
Blue	Jacket Potato with	wiches - Ham,	wiches - Cheese,		Assorted Sand- wices - Cheese, Tuna or Egg		
Bread Available Daily - Fruit Available Everyday							

Safeguarding children is everyone's responsibility. If you have any concerns, please telephone 01302 737777.

#### t: 01302 368879

e: admin@lakeside.doncaster.sch.uk

www.lakesidedoncaster.com

